Extreme Performance on Any LC System
  Hyper-Fast Separations
  High Definition Resolution
 Super-Sensitive
  Super-Rugged
Ascentis Express HPLC Columns
with Fused-Core Technology
2 sigma-aldrich.com/express ordering: 800-247-6628 (US only) / 814-359-3441

RP-Amide 3.0 2-9 Yes
HILIC n/a 2-8 No
Ordering Information
Analytical
 ID  Length Ascentis  Ascentis  Ascentis Ascentis
 (mm) (cm) Express C18 Express C8 Express RP-Amide Express HILIC
 2.1 3 53802-U 53839-U 53910-U 53933-U
 2.1 5 53822-U 53831-U 53911-U 53934-U
 2.1 7.5 53804-U 53843-U 53912-U 53938-U
 2.1 10 53823-U 53832-U 53913-U 53939-U
 2.1 15 53825-U 53834-U 53914-U 53946-U
 3.0 3 53805-U 53844-U 53915-U 53964-U
 3.0 5 53811-U 53848-U 53916-U 53967-U
 3.0 7.5 53812-U 53849-U 53917-U 53969-U
 3.0 10 53814-U 53852-U 53918-U 53970-U
 3.0 15 53816-U 53853-U 53919-U 53972-U
 4.6 3 53818-U 53857-U 53921-U 53974-U
 4.6 5 53826-U 53836-U 53922-U 53975-U
 4.6 7.5 53819-U 53858-U 53923-U 53977-U
 4.6 10 53827-U 53837-U 53929-U 53979-U
 4.6 15 53829-U 53838-U 53931-U 53981-U
Capillary
   Ascentis Express C18 Ascentis Express C8
   Length Length
  5 cm 15 cm 5 cm 15 cm